Pilot devices
New Buzzer
Document ID 1SFC151050K0201 date May 2013
Product news
The new Buzzer from ABB expands the existing Pilot device offering with a competitive product that is
suitable for a wide range of applications and segments.
The experienced ABB R&D team have done extensive work to integrate LED illumination with both con-
tinuous and flashing light, IP 67 and 69k protection grades, a siren with a noise output of approx. 90 db

Luminance
mcd
Type Order Code Package
Quantity
Weight
Kg
Illuminated
Rated voltage 24 V, AC/DC
l  Green Continuous 48 126 CB1-600G 1SFA619600R6002 10 0.021
l  Red Pulsation 53 60 CB1-610R 1SFA619600R6101 10 0.021
l  Yellow Pulsation 53 60 CB1-610Y 1SFA619600R6103 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110-130 V, AC
l  Green Continuous 55 126 CB1-601G 1SFA619600R6012 10 0.021
l  Red Pulsation 70 60 CB1-611R 1SFA619600R6111 10 0.021
l  Yellow Pulsation 70 60 CB1-611Y 1SFA619600R6113 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110-130 V, DC
l  Green Continuous 15 126 CB1-602G 1SFA619600R6022 10 0.021
l  Red Pulsation 15 60 CB1-612R 1SFA619600R6121 10 0.021
l  Yellow Pulsation 15 60 CB1-612Y 1SFA619600R6123 10 0.021
Rated voltage 230 V, AC
l  Green Continuous 55 126 CB1-603G 1SFA619600R6032 10 0.021
l  Red Pulsation 70 60 CB1-613R 1SFA619600R6131 10 0.021
l  Yellow Pulsation 70 60 CB1-613Y 1SFA619600R6133 10 0.021
Non-illuminated
Rated voltage 24 V, AC/DC
l  Black Continuous 40 - CB1-620B 1SFA619600R6206 10 0.021
l  Black Pulsation 48 - CB1-630B 1SFA619600R6306 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110-130 V, AC
l  Black Continuous 40 - CB1-621B 1SFA619600R6216 10 0.021
l  Black Pulsation 45 - CB1-631B 1SFA619600R6316 10 0.021
Rated voltage 110-130 V, DC
l  Black Continuous 15 - CB1-622B 1SFA619600R6226 10 0.021
l  Black Pulsation 15 - CB1-632B 1SFA619600R6326 10 0.021
Rated voltage 230 V, AC
l  Black Continuous 40 - CB1-623B 1SFA619600R6236 10 0.021
l  Black Pulsation 40 - CB1-633B 1SFA619600R6336 10 0.021
ABB Low Voltage Products
Control Products
Buzzer Technical data